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ORTHOPEDICS

Michael Belanger, M.D.
A. Robert Buonanno, M.D.
David Moss, M.D.

Steve Behrens, M.D.
Razib Khaund, M.D.
Robert Shalvoy, M.D.

Brad Blankenhorn, M.D.
Christopher Born, M.D.
Alan Daniels, M.D.
Paul Fadale, M.D.
John Froehlich, M.D.
Christopher Got, M.D.
Andrew Green, M.D.
Michael Hulstyn, M.D.
Richard Limbird, M.D.
James Mabher, I, M.D.
Mark Palumbo, M.D.
E. Scott Paxton, M.D.
Michael Staebler, M.D.
Richard Terek, M.D.

J. Winslow Alford, M.D.
Scott Allen, M.D.

William Brennan, Jr., M.D.
Danny Humbyrd, M.D.
Norman A. Kornwitz, M.D.
Anthony P. Mechrefe, M.D.
Philip Reilly, M.D.

Vincent Yakavonis, M.D.

The Center for Orthopaedics, Inc.  351-6200
1524 Atwood Avenue, Suite 140
Johnston, Rl 02919

Affinity Orthopedics & Sports 729-2800
111 Brewster Street
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

University Orthopedics 457-2118
2 Dudley Street, Suite 200
Providence, Rl 02905

100 Butler Drive 277-0790
Providence, Rl 02906

1405 South County Trall 884-1187
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

19 Friendship Street 849-6868
Newport, Rl 02840

West Bay Orthopedics 738-3730
and Neurosurgery, Inc.

120 Centerville Road

Warwick, Rl 02886

41 Sanderson Road, Suite 105 349-3990
Smithfield, Rl 02917
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ORTHOPEDICS (CONT'D)

Steven Blazar, M.D.
David Cicerchia, M.D.
Jonhathan Gastel, M.D.
Howard Hirsch, M.D.

Kenneth Catallozzi, M.D.
A. Louis Mariorenzi, M.D.
Louis J. Mariorenzi, M.D.
Michael Mariorenzi, M.D.
Ira Singer, M.D.

Peter A. Pizzarello, Jr., M.D.

Franklin Mirrer, M.D.

Christopher Chihlas, M.D.
Joseph Lifrak, M.D.

Robert Marchand, M.D.

_ Southcoast Physicians

Orthopedics Rhode Island 722-2400
588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

6 Blackstone Valley Place 334-3700

Lincoln, Rl 02865

1180 Hope Street
Bristol, Rl 02809 722-2400
16 Hillside Avenue

Attleboro, MA 02703 (508) 222-4450

Orthopedic Associates 944-3800
725 Reservoir Avenue
Cranston, Rl 02910

2138 Mendon Road, Suite 302 334-1060
Cumberland, Rl 02864

868 Admiral Street 273-8400
Providence, Rl 02904
215 Toll Gate Road 739-9050

Warwick, Rl 02886

- (508) 973-1102
1076 North Main Street
Providence, Rl 02904

Orthopedics Rhode Island 789-1422
One High Street
Wakefield, Rl 02879




HAND SPECIALISTS

Arnold-Peter C. Weiss, M.D. University Orthopedics
' 2 Dudley Street, Suite 200
Providence, RI 02905

Steven Graff, M.D. Orthopedic Rhode Island
588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

Scott T. Schmidt, M.D. The Center for Plastic and
Hand Surgery
235 Plain Street, Suite 203
Providence, Rl 02905

Vaughn Gooding, M.D. West Bay Orthopedics
120 Centerville Road
Warwick, RI 02886

David Barrall, M.D. 151 Waterman Street
Providence, Rl 02906

Walter Roettinger, M.D. 294 Valley Road, Unit 4
Middletown, Rl 02842

NEUROSURGEONS

Curtis Doberstein, M.D. . Neurosurgery Foundation, Inc.
593 Eddy Street, APC 6™ Floor
Providence, Rl 02903

Maria Guglielmo, M.D. West Bay Orthopedics
& Neurosurgery
120 Centerville Road, Suite 5
Warwick, Rl 02886

Stephen Saris, M.D. Neurosurgery Associates, Inc.
1 Davol Square, Suite 302
Providence, Rl 02903

457-1620

722-2400

632-4700

738-3730

274-0700

849-2826

793-9169

738-3730

453-3545

Claim Sirategies




NEUROLOGIST

Arshad Igbal, M.D. 4519 Post Road .886-7866
Warwick, Rl 02818

William Golini, M.D. 7 400 Bald Hill Road 921-4599
Warwick, Rl 02886

Norman Gordon, M.D. East Side Neurology 431-1860
- 450 Veterans Memorial Parkway
East Providence, Rl 02914

Gary L'Europa, M.D. Neuro Health 732-3332
227 Centerville Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

Mary Lussier, M.D. 588 Pawtucket Avenue 722-2400
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

Jeffrey Wishik, M.D. One Randall Square 274-5150
Providence, Rl 02904

CHIROPRACTIC

Vincent Brunelle, DC 250 West Main Street 295-2527
North Kingstown, Rl 02852

Andrew Crellin, D.C. 328 Cowessett Avenue 821-6091

Richard Jardon, D.C. West Warwick, Rl 02893

David Dwyer, D.C. Toll Gate Chiropractic 738-8154

189 Toll Gate Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

David J. Lenkewicz, D.C. 580 Smith Street 274-0404
Providence, Rl 02908

Kevin G. Miller, D.C. Miller Chiropractic, Inc. 434-3000
863 Broadway ,
East Providence, Rl 02914

Donald Murphy, D.C. Rhode Island Spine Center 728-2200

Ericka McGovern, D.C. 600 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

Claim Strategies




David Caldarella, DPM

Bernard G. Coppolelli, DPM

Lawrence Cobrin, DPM

Clyde Fish, DPM
George Moniz, DPM

Nancy Waterman, DPM

Michael Battey, DPM

David Greenberg, DPM

Edmund DosRemedios
James Pascalides, DPM
Peter Sardella, DPM
Louis Simeone, DPM

PODIATRY

Orthopedics Rhode Island
588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

134 Sandy Bottom Road
Coventry, Rl 02816

250 Wampanoag Trail, Suite 205
East Providence, Rl 02915

Centerville Podiatry
469 Centerville Road, Suite 105
Warwick, Rl 02886

Greenwich Podiatry
694 Main Street
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

Rhode Island Foot Care
1524 Atwood Avenue, Suite 138
Johnston, Rl 02919

Rhode Island Foot Care
649 East Avenue
Pawtucket, RI 02860

University Foot & Ankle
235 Plain Street, #201
Providence, Rl 02903

722-2400

828-1811

431-0283

821-6238

884-2821

273-5800

305-3800

861-8830

Claim Sirategies




GENERAL SURGERY

David Coppe, M.D.

19 Friendship Street, #360

Newport, Rl 02840

Gerald Marsocci, M.D.

725 Reservoir Avenue, #202

Cranston, Rl 02910

John Isaac, M.D.
Candace Dyer, M.D.

West Bay Surgical Associates, Inc.
390 Toll Gate Road,

Warwick, Rl 02886

PHYSICAL THERAPY

Concentra Medical Center

D&H Therapy Services

Kent Outpatient Rehab Services

Memorial Hospital of Rhode iIsland

Orthopedics Rhode Island

Pappas Physical Therapy

400 Bald Hill Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

1 Butler Avenue

Providence, Rl 02906

1351 South County Trail
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

111 Brewster Street
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

6 Blackstone Valley Place
Lincoln, Rl 02865

1526 Atwood Avenue, Suite 110
Johnston, RI 02919

1539 Atwood Avenue, #204
Johnston, RI 02919

5805 Post Road
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

847-8700

943-8824

739-8010

738-8100

273-5031

886-4650

729-2000

722-2400

334-3700

383-5299
351-0515

884-9700

Cliaim Sirategies




Physical Therapy Services of Rl

- University Orthopedics

West Bay Ortho. & Neurosurgery

300 Tower Hill Road
Wickford, Rl 02852

2 Dudley Street, Suite 200
Providence, Rl 02905

1405 South County Trail
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

100 Butler Drive
Providence, Rl 02906

120 Centerville Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

295-8500

457-1500
884-1177

277-0790

739-4988

Claim Strategies




